PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-05-301-021

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

180 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

27 PLATEAU ACRES # 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-30-71
L=17=72
11-10-72
8-11-75
8-28-97
5-21-02
6-28-02

F10YD, THOMAS F & MABEL
HOPKINS, OMAR A & MARILYN R

HILL, LEE D & JUDITH ANN

TOWNSEND DAVID H & JANET L
SMITH BARBARA L
ZIMBERLIN DARRYL A & MARY ELLEN
DATKO JOSEPH T & LORAINE L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 6.00

C.F. 46.00

C.F.59,00
9.2 141,000

SP 160,500
SP 225,000

O3 RRNT-34485



